
SACA AC Weekend Pennants, 2024 - DIVISION 2

Team Captain email Phone
Hyde Park Philip Hadley pdhadley@internode.on.net 0434 976026
Northbury Shane Kelly swk20102010@hotmail.com 0431735277
Norwood Harpers Sally Harper sallykharper47@gmail.com 0400 294455
Norwood M&Ms Mary Marsland marym@senet.com.au 0401 122685

K = KITCHEN DUTY CLUB M = MANAGING CLUB

TIME DAY Lawn TEAM 1 TEAM 2 ROUND

8:45 AM Saturday March 23 1 Hyde Park M vs Norwood  M&Ms K R1.1; Div 2
8:45 AM Saturday March 23 3 Northbury vs Norwood Harpers R1.1; Div 2
8:45 AM Saturday April 6 1 Hyde Park vs Norwood Harpers R1.2; Div 2
8:45 AM Saturday April 6 2 Northbury M vs Norwood  M&Ms K R1.2; Div 2
8:45 AM Sunday May 5 1 Hyde Park vs Northbury R1.3; Div 2
8:45 AM Sunday May 5 2 Norwood Harpers vs Norwood M&Ms R1.3; Div 2
8:45 AM Saturday May 11 1 Hyde Park K vs Norwood  M&Ms M R2.1; Div 2
8:45 AM Saturday May 11 3 Northbury vs Norwood Harpers R2.1; Div 2
8:45 AM Saturday June 1 1 Hyde Park vs Norwood Harpers R2.2; Div 2
8:45 AM Saturday June 1 2 Northbury K vs Norwood  M&Ms M R2.2; Div 2
8:45 AM Saturday June 22 1 Hyde Park vs Northbury R2.3; Div 2
8:45 AM Saturday June 22 2 Norwood Harpers vs Norwood M&Ms R2.3; Div 2
8:45 AM Saturday July 20 1 Hyde Park M vs Norwood  M&Ms R3.1; Div 2
8:45 AM Saturday July 20 3 Northbury vs Norwood Harpers K R3.1; Div 2
8:45 AM Saturday Aug 3 1 Hyde Park vs Norwood Harpers K R3.2; Div 2
8:45 AM Saturday Aug 3 2 Northbury M vs Norwood  M&Ms R3.2; Div 2
8:45 AM Saturday Aug 24 1 Hyde Park vs Northbury R3.3; Div 2
8:45 AM Saturday Aug 24 2 Norwood Harpers vs Norwood M&Ms R3.3; Div 2
8:45 AM Saturday Sep 7 1 Hyde Park K vs Norwood  M&Ms R4.1; Div 2
8:45 AM Saturday Sep 7 3 Northbury vs Norwood Harpers M R4.1; Div 2
8:45 AM Sunday Sept 22 1 Hyde Park vs Norwood Harpers M R4.2; Div 2
8:45 AM Sunday Sept 22 2 Northbury K vs Norwood  M&Ms R4.2; Div 2
8:45 AM Saturday Oct 5 1 Hyde Park vs Northbury R4.3; Div 2
8:45 AM Saturday Oct 5 2 Norwood Harpers vs Norwood M&Ms R4.3; Div 2
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